Name:

Date:

Period:

E.O.G Vocabulary

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

Across
1. Reason why author write's

10. Comparison
12. The big picture of text

14, Authors attitude or
feelings

15. the readers feelings

16. Addressing an opposing
argument

18. Narrator knows about all
the characters

19 20

19. Distinctive way an author
writes

20. A reason behind a thought,
action or event

Down

2. q reference within a work o
something famous outside it

3. To convince or get someone
to believe or do something

4. Something used to
represent something else

5. Narrator addresses the
audience

6. Fouces on one character

7. Main character tells the
story

8. the way people speak in a
certain location

9. descriptive words; lots of
details

11. who is telling the story

13. Drawing conclusions;
reading between the lines

17. To suggest without saying
exactly
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